Vehicle: [Retail] 2022 Cadillac XT5 (6NH26) AWD 4dr Premium Luxury (< Complete)

Window Sticker

SUMMARY

[Retail] 2022 Cadillac XT5 (6NH26) AWD 4dr Premium Luxury

Interior:Kona Brown Sauvage, Leather seats with mini-perforated inserts

Exterior 1:Crystal White Tricoat

Exterior 2:No colour has been selected.

Engine, 3.6L V6, DI, VVT, with Automatic Stop/Start

Transmission, 9-speed automatic

OPTIONS
CODE
6NH26

1SD
AR9
CTT
FHB
G1W
HFZ
IOT
KW7
LGX
M3W
PZ8
Q6Y
QMV
R6S
TSP
UQP
V08
V92
VK3

MODEL

[Retail] 2022 Cadillac XT5 (6NH26) AWD 4dr Premium Luxury
OPTIONS

Premium Luxury Preferred Equipment Group

Seats, front bucket

Hitch Guidance

Axle, 3.47 ratio

Crystal White Tricoat

Kona Brown Sauvage, Leather seats with mini-perforated inserts
Cadillac user experience with embedded navigation, AM/FM stereo
Alternator, 170 amps

Engine, 3.6L V6, DI, VVT, with Automatic Stop/Start

Transmission, 9-speed automatic

Hitch Guidance with Hitch View

Wheels, 18" (45.7 cm) 6-Split Spoke alloy

Tires, P235/65R18 all-season, H-rated, blackwall

Not Equipped with Wireless Phone Charging, see dealer for details
Lighting accent, light pipes in doors

Audio system feature, Bose Performance Series 14-speaker system
Cooling system, heavy-duty

Smart Towing

License plate bracket, front

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.
Inc.

Inc.

MSRP:$51,398.00

MSRP
$51,398.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,395.00
$1,145.00
$1,250.00

$1,150.00

$0.00

$0.00
-$75.00

$655.00
$20.00
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Vehicle: [Retail] 2022 Cadillac XT5 (6NH26) AWD 4dr Premium Luxury (< Complete)

- Federal air conditioning excise tax $100.00
SUBTOTAL $56,938.00
Adjustments Total $0.00
Vehicle Tax $100.00
Destination Charge $2,200.00
TOTAL PRICE $59,238.00

FUEL ECONOMY
Est City:12.9 L/100 km
Est Highway:9.2 L/100 km

Est Highway Cruising Range:903.88 km
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