

Vehicle: [Retail] 2022 Cadillac XT5 (6NH26) AWD 4dr Premium Luxury (

✓ Complete)

## **Window Sticker**

### **SUMMARY**

[Retail] 2022 Cadillac XT5 (6NH26) AWD 4dr Premium Luxury

MSRP:\$51,398.00

Interior: Kona Brown Sauvage, Leather seats with mini-perforated inserts

Exterior 1:Crystal White Tricoat

Exterior 2:No colour has been selected.

Engine, 3.6L V6, DI, VVT, with Automatic Stop/Start

Transmission, 9-speed automatic

#### **OPTIONS**

ויים	JP HONS					
	CODE	MODEL		MSRP		
	6NH26	[Retail] 2022 Cadillac XT5 (6NH26) AWD 4dr Premium Luxury		\$51,398.00		
		OPTIONS				
	1SD	Premium Luxury Preferred Equipment Group		\$0.00		
	AR9	Seats, front bucket		\$0.00		
	CTT	Hitch Guidance	Inc.			
	FHB	Axle, 3.47 ratio		\$0.00		
	G1W	Crystal White Tricoat		\$1,395.00		
	HFZ	Kona Brown Sauvage, Leather seats with mini-perforated inserts		\$1,145.00		
	IOT	Cadillac user experience with embedded navigation, AM/FM stereo		\$1,250.00		
	KW7	Alternator, 170 amps	Inc.			
	LGX	Engine, 3.6L V6, DI, VVT, with Automatic Stop/Start		\$1,150.00		
	M3W	Transmission, 9-speed automatic	Inc.			
	PZ8	Hitch Guidance with Hitch View	Inc.			
	Q6Y	Wheels, 18" (45.7 cm) 6-Split Spoke alloy		\$0.00		
	QMV	Tires, P235/65R18 all-season, H-rated, blackwall		\$0.00		
	R6S	Not Equipped with Wireless Phone Charging, see dealer for details		-\$75.00		
	TSP	Lighting accent, light pipes in doors	Inc.			
	UQP	Audio system feature, Bose Performance Series 14-speaker system	Inc.			
	V08	Cooling system, heavy-duty	Inc.			
	V92	Smart Towing		\$655.00		
	VK3	License plate bracket, front		\$20.00		

This document contains information considered Confidential between GM and its Clients uniquely. The information provided is not intended for public disclosure. Prices, specifications, and availability are subject to change without notice, and do not include certain fees, taxes and charges that may be required by law or vary by manufacturer or region. Performance figures are guidelines only, and actual performance may vary. Photos may not represent actual vehicles or exact configurations. Content based on report preparer's input is subject to the accuracy of the input provided.

Data Version: 16690. Data Updated: 2-Nov-2021 11:35:00 PDT PM.

3-Nov-2021 Page 1



# Vehicle: [Retail] 2022 Cadillac XT5 (6NH26) AWD 4dr Premium Luxury ( ✓ Complete )

 Federal air conditioning excise tax	\$100.00
SUBTOTAL	\$56,938.00
Adjustments Total	\$0.00
Vehicle Tax	\$100.00
Destination Charge	\$2,200.00
TOTAL PRICE	\$59,238.00

#### **FUEL ECONOMY**

Est City:12.9 L/100 km

Est Highway: 9.2 L/100 km

Est Highway Cruising Range:903.88 km

This document contains information considered Confidential between GM and its Clients uniquely. The information provided is not intended for public disclosure. Prices, specifications, and availability are subject to change without notice, and do not include certain fees, taxes and charges that may be required by law or vary by manufacturer or region. Performance figures are guidelines only, and actual performance may vary. Photos may not represent actual vehicles or exact configurations. Content based on report preparer's input is subject to the accuracy of the input provided.

Data Version: 16690. Data Updated: 2-Nov-2021 11:35:00 PDT PM.

3-Nov-2021 Page 2